Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 703)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Joseph Totman 112 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Dale R. Sanderson 112 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Paul D. Mollet 114 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Tim Hall 104 25.49
Bob Drake 104 25.49
Kevin Drake 102 25
Willis Heide 98 24.02

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MAYFIELD/SOUTH GROVE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION-2YR UNEXP D424
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Candidate Name
WRITE-IN

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes

6
0

Vote %
100
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON

Candidate Name
Kristin Ann Brynteson
Kristen Larisa Andrews
David J. Cleveland
WRITE-IN

Total Votes

11
11
11
4

Vote %
29.73
29.73
29.73
10.81

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA CUSD. 426

Candidate Name
Ralph A. Ziegler

Total Votes

10

Vote %
100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA C.U.S.D. 426

Candidate Name
Timothy S. Hall

Total Votes
11

Vote %
100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION SYCAMORE C.U.S.D. 427

Candidate Name
Jim Dombek

Eric Jones

Jeff Jacobson
Jason Hulst
Austin John Hofer

Total Votes
79
69
65
62
43

Vote %
24.84
21.7
20.44
19.5
13.52

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name
Linda R. Mason
Robert B. Johnson
Robert L. Hammon
Donald R. Young Jr.

Total Votes
83
81
76
57

Vote %
27.95
27.27
25.59
19.19
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Larry Forsberg 103 54.5
Marshall G. Hayes Il 86 455

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGNL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES-UNEXP 2 YR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: DEKALB COUNTY LIMITING RATE INCREASE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO 65 50.78
YES 63 49.22

Contest: KIRKLAND FIRE AMBULANCE TAX RATE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES 6 54.55
NO 5 45 .45
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