Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626 Voter Turnout: 24% Active Precincts: 65

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 703)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Joseph Totman 112 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Dale R. Sanderson 112 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Paul D. Mollet 114 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE MAYFIELD TOWNSHIP

 Candidate Name
 Total Votes
 Vote %

 Bob Drake
 104
 25.49

 Tim Hall
 104
 25.49

 Kevin Drake
 102
 25

 Willis Heide
 98
 24.02

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR MAYFIELD/SOUTH GROVE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION-2YR UNEXP D424

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN	6	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kristin Ann Brynteson	11	29.73
Kristen Larisa Andrews	11	29.73
David J. Cleveland	11	29.73
WRITE-IN	4	10.81

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA CUSD. 426

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Ralph A. Ziegler 10 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION HIAWATHA C.U.S.D. 426

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Timothy S. Hall 11 100

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION SYCAMORE C.U.S.D. 427

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jim Dombek	79	24.84
Eric Jones	69	21.7
Jeff Jacobson	65	20.44
Jason Hulst	62	19.5
Austin John Hofer	43	13.52

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Linda R. Mason	83	27.95
Robert B. Johnson	81	27.27
Robert L. Hammon	76	25.59
Donald R. Young Jr.	57	19.19

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES DEKALB

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Larry Forsberg10354.5Marshall G. Hayes II8645.5

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGNL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES-UNEXP 2 YR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: DEKALB COUNTY LIMITING RATE INCREASE

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %NO6550.78YES6349.22

Contest: KIRKLAND FIRE AMBULANCE TAX RATE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % YES 6 54.55 NO 5 45.45